3/9/23, 2:35 PM Quote - Mystery Science

Quote #212247

Quote Issued: February 13, 2023 • Quote Expires: April 30, 2023

Lincolnwood School District 74 Lincolnwood, IL, US

6-Year District Membership for 2023-2029 with US \$8,448 discount

Membership is valid through June 30, 2029.

Includes access to all lessons for all teachers at Lincolnwood School District 74.

Ready to purchase?

Activate your membership immediately by submitting your purchase order or payment online: https://mysteryscience.com/order/d55e20

Purchase orders submitted by mail are accepted but take longer to process.

Pricing Breakdown

District Membership 2023-2024

Membership period: July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024

\$1,999 x 2 priced schools \$3,998

\$704 Discount x 2 priced schools - \$1,408

Total (USD) \$2,590

District Membership 2024-2025

Membership period: July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025

\$1,999 x 2 priced schools \$3,998

\$704 Discount x 2 priced schools - \$1,408

See a mistake?

To cancel this quote, visit:

https://mysteryscience.com/order/d55e20

Other questions? visit our help center at https://support.mysteruscience.com

Total (USD)	\$2,590
District Membership 2025-2026 Membership period: July 1, 2025 - June 30, 2026	
\$1,999 x 2 priced schools	\$3,998
\$704 Discount x 2 priced schools	- \$1,408
·	
Total (USD)	\$2,590
District Membership 2026-2027 Membership period: July 1, 2026 - June 30, 2027	
\$1,999 x 2 priced schools	\$3,998
\$704 Discount x 2 priced schools	- \$1,408
Total (USD)	\$2,590
District Membership 2027-2028 Membership period: July 1, 2027 - June 30, 2028	
\$1,999 x 2 priced schools	\$3,998
\$704 Discount x 2 priced schools	- \$1,408
Total (USD)	\$2,590
District Membership 2028-2029	
Membership period: July 1, 2028 - June 30, 2029	
\$1,999 x 2 priced schools	\$3,998
\$704 Discount x 2 priced schools	- \$1,408
Total (USD)	\$2,590

Grand total (USD)

\$15,540

Total Discount of \$8,448

Multi-year memberships are contingent on advanced payment in full.

Terms of Service: By submitting a payment or purchase order, you are agreeing to the Mystery Science Terms of Service available at <u>mysteryscience.com/terms</u>, the terms and conditions of which are hereby expressly incorporated herein by reference.

If you need a W-9, you can view it at <u>mysteryscience.com/w9</u>. Note that our W-9 lists our office mailing address, but our remit address is the Atlanta address listed below.

Remit to

Note: all purchase orders can be submitted online Mystery Science c/o Discovery Education, Inc PO Box 745873 Atlanta, GA 30374-5873

Contact

(650) 550-0670 Fax provided after submitting PO #

